MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

	WARRANDY DEED	<b>10</b> 1m9	<u> 3 Page 333</u>
	MARRANTY DEED し TS. Than		
PATRICIA ROST, DANICE MARIO hereinafer called the grantor for the cons BRADLEY HEPPNER and DENISE	IN LINDA KLAWITTER, J ideration hereinafter stated	OHN ROST, as tenan to grantor paid by	ts/in common
INE grantee, does hereby grant haronin soll .	and comprise to the soid or	<b>"我们就是一个时间的一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个</b>	hereinafier called cocessors and assigns:
the Certain real property, with the tenemen situated in the County of STATE STATES	is, hereditaments and appuris ITH and State of Oregon, di	enances thereunto belon escribed as follows, 10-v	ging or appertaining, vit:
。	IED LUTCH IS MADE A PAR	Propries and the respective for the propries of the propries o	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
The second secon			
MOLINIT	MALWALE		
INIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT allow use of the	AIN TITLE CC te property described in this t	STREET, STREET	f applicable land use
check with the appropriate city or county p	phong this instrument, the per lanning department to verify	Son acquiring fee title to annoved uses"	the property should
LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST I To Have and to Hold the same unto the	FARMING OR FOREST PRAC e said grantee and grantee's i	TICES AS DEFINED ] heirs, successors and a	N ORS 30.930."
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the abo	ve granted premises, free fro	es neirs, successors and m all encumbrances	assigns, that grantor
Spantar will warrant and former to be to	on the land, it any,	as the date of thi	s deed and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the sand demands of all persons whomsoever, ex The sand actual consideration paid Howers the going consideration consists of		le above described encu	mbru12:000.00
HOWATATA THE REPUBLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	<u> </u>	<del>XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</del>	<del>*******</del> ***
See ORS 99030XXXXXX  In construing this deed and where the c	Carlotte Control of the Control of t	Second via see tibbii (Sen)	V-9V94FR-V9-4-5VFF-8-X-X
In Witness Whereaf the apartor has an	οιω nereoj appry equatry to	corporations and to ind	ividuals. 🔔 👙 💮
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name order of its board of directors.	e w oe signea ana seaj gijixa	ed by its officery, duly a	uthorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON.	- Fatro	PATRICIA ROST	
County of	710	SANICE MARTON	was.
Persphally appeared the above named		CHARLES THE	<u> </u>
JANICE MARION LINDA KLAMITTER		John Rost	
and acknowledged the foregoing marrane	mr L	ch-	
to be voluntary act and dee Before may:		ELL ST	
Notary Public for Oregon	The foregoin	County of g instrument was acknowl 9, by	edged before me this
My commission capites:	presiden	9by ni, and by nary of	
		corporation, on beha	
	Meany Public for Once		y by the Europeanical
CATRICIA ROTT, MASTOR MARTON	M) compatible express LINGS (LASTITES and	JOHN ROST	(SEAL)
Ballager CA aver		STATE OF OREGON.	<b>.</b>
MADREY POPULATION OF REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE REAL PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE REAL PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADD	PPIER	County of	ishin instrument was
Gilbuin, ok. pleie		streifted for record on day of asoctock	D
CHI BARLI RIPRE MG DIGGE X	te-da elaste un	in took namedier	ageor as
	TRANSPORT THE	Record of Deeds of said	i county and seal of County
		affired \	m sur of court
P.C. DOWNER WAS DENISE HE	PPNEA		
CHEMINA OF MOSE		Br 1	Recording Officer Deputy
		AREA CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF	

county of Severn a  Dellascini,  DATE  NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., VANE COE, NOTARY PUBLIC-  DESCRIPTION OF SIGNER(S)  PROPERTY OF SIGNER(S)	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though stante does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document.  INDIVIDUAL  TITLE(S)
personally known to me - OR - A proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(e) whose name(s) sare subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that ne she/they executed the same in his/ner/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by (M3) per/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL TATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
CHRIS D. PELLASCINI NOTARY PUBLIC - CALFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICEN SUNDIA COUNTY By Commission Express Feb. 1994  SKINATURE OF NOTARY  THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:  NUMBER OF PAGES  DATE OF DOCUMENT	NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
Though the data requested here is not required by law, signed prevent traudulent rectachment of this form. SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	Kladfrier,

personally appeared Linds	MACION, Notary Public ME, TITLE OF OFFICER: E.Q., "JANIE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"  NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)  and to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence	SECRETOR OPTIONAL SECTION RESIDES.  CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the dozument.  INDIVIDUAL  CORPORATE OFFICER(S)  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  GENERAL
OFFICIAL SEAL Michael J. Marion Michael J. Mario	to be the person(s) whose name(s)(s) are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that be she/they executed the same in his/ler/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.	ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	SQUATURE OF TOTARY  BYTIONAL SECTION  BELLES AND	Post, Janice Marion, John Roy
State of <u>California</u> County of <u>Drange</u> On <u>12-3-93</u> before me, <u>Mi</u> personally appeared <u>Patricia</u>	Chael Marion, Wotary Public, NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE OCE, NOTARY PUBLIC.  ROS-F	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document.  INDIVIDUAL  CORPORATE OFFICER(S)
personally known to me - OR - pro	NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)  Eved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (is) are subscribed to the within instrument and ac- knowledged to me that he/sho/they executed the same in his/he/their authorized capacity(is), and that by his/he/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)
My Commission Express Oct. 5, 1994		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 18 and 19 in Block 3 of WOODLAND PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Together with an undivided 2/88ths interest in the following described land: 2 parcels situated in Lots 1 and 2, Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and being bore particularly described as follows:

## PARCEL 1

Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian and running thence along the North line of said Section, North 89 degrees 42' 15" East 400 feet; thence South 62.42 feet; thence South 46 degrees 57' 20" West 408.82 feet to the Northeasterly bank of the Williamson River; thence following said river bank North 37 degrees 53' 20" West 136.90 feet thence North 16 degrees 33' West 60.98 feet to the West line of Section 15; thence Northerly on said Section line 172.92 feet to the point of beginning.

## PARCEL 2

\$45.00

FEE

Beginning at the Northwest corner of Section 15; Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian and running thence North 89 degrees 42' 15" East 400.0 feet along the North line of said Section 15; thence South 62,42 feet; thence South 50 degrees 43' 50" East 453.16 feet; thence South 76 degrees 17' 30" East 886.79 feet to degrees 43' 50" East 453.16 feet; thence South 76 degrees 17' 30" East 886.79 feet to the true point of beginning of this description; thence South 35 degrees 56' 30" West 446.55 feet to a point on the Northeasterly bank of Williamson River; thence South 45 degrees 32' 20" East 84.00 feet; thence North 44 degrees 52' 10" East 411.58 feet; thence North 34 degrees 25' 40" West 156.01 feet, more or less, to the true point of beginning of this description.

The second of th		OPTIONAL SECTION
personally appeared <u>Jauric Ma</u>	NAME TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G JANE DOE NOTARY PUBLIC:  NAME TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G JANE DOE NOTARY PUBLIC:  NAME (S) OF SIGNER(S)  Wed to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person (a) whose name (s) (is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she) they executed	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though striute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document.  INDIVIDUAL:  CORPORATE OFFICER(S)  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  GENERAL  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)
OFFICIAL SEAL STEVE DRISCOLL Stary Public-California ORANGE COUNTY - My Commission Expires July 31, 1995	the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(hes), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.	GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
STEVE DRISCOLL Notary Public-Callfornia ORANGE COUNTY My Commission Expires July 31, 1995  THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT WALFANTY	<u>Deed</u>
Filed for record at request of	NUMBER OF PAGES DATE OF DOCUM	MENT